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Studio Sjellsand AS 
Tegnings NR.:  søk -  01

1.ETG

54
00

30
00

Eksisterende tømmerkasse

9850900

soverom 

Inngang / gard.

kjøkken 

spise

ovn
dusj

wc

terrasse  / med tak over

stigende terreng

13
50

19
50

21
00

7550 eksisterned volum

2. ETG

soverom
loftstue

åpent ned

bru 

lovebru

13600


